
 

 

 

Nursery Section 

MORNING SHIFT - 08.15 am to 10.45 pm 

KANDIVLI -WEST 

BUS No.27 (MH-04-GP-0649) 

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP 

M. G. ROAD 7.10 10.50 

PATEL NAGAR 7.15 10.55 

SAI NAGAR (M.G.ROAD) 7.17 10.57 

DHEERAJ BLDG. (M.G.ROAD) 7.22 11.00 

LINK ROAD 7.27 11.05 

KALPAVRUKSH TOWER 7.30 11.07 

ALL MAHAVIR NAGAR 7.32 11.10 

GAURAV GARDEN 7.35 11.15 

LINK ROAD PETROL PUMP 7.40 11.20 

DAHANUKAR WADI 7.50 11.25 

KAMPA VIHAR SPORTS CLUB 7.52 11.30 

POINSAR DEPOT 7.54 11.35 

TELEPHONE EX. 7.55 11.40 

FIRE BRIGADE 7.58 11.45 

S.V.ROAD 8.00 11.50 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



 

 

MID - SHIFT - 10.45 am to 1.30 pm 

KANDIVLI -EAST 

LOCAL BUS (ONLY ASHOK NAGAR AREA) 

BUS No. 26 (MH-04-FK-2549) 

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP 

LOKHANDWALA ALL AREA 10.10 1.45 

ASHOK NAGAR 10.30 1.30 

SWAYAMBHU GANESH MANDIR 10.32 1.30 

DAMODAR WADI 10.35 1.32 

KANDIVALI BUS DEPOT 10.38 1.35 

ARYA CHANKYA NAGAR 10.40 1.40 

KALPATARU TOWER 10.42 1.42 

   

AFTERNOON SHIFT - 02.00 pm to 4.30 pm 

KANDIVLI -WEST 

BUS No.27 (MH-04-GP-0649) 

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP 

BHANU PARK 1.20 4.40 

NAMAN TOWER 1.23 4.42 

BALBHARTI BACK SIDE 1.25 4.45 

SHANKAR LANE 1.27 4.47 

ORLEM TANK ROAD 1.32 4.49 

PATEL GARDEN 1.35 4.50 

IRANI WADI 1.38 4.52 

THAKUR SCHOOL 1.40 4.55 

MAYUR TALKIES 1.42 5.00 

LIJJAT PAPAD SHOP (Bhogilal Fadia rd) 1.45 5.05 

ICICI BANK 1.48 5.10 

S.V.ROAD- BALBHARTI 1.50 5.15 

DELICACY HOTEL 1.55 5.20 

 



 

 

 

PRE PRIMARY (Jr kg./Sr.kg.) 

MORNING SHIFT 8.15 am to 11.30 am 

   

KANDIVLI -WEST 

BUS No. 10 

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP 

PATEL NAGAR 7.30 - 

DHEERAJ 7.35 - 

SAI NAGAR 7.40 11.40 

M.T.N.L. 7.57 12.00 

S.V.ROAD 7.58 12.00 

FIRE BRIGADE 8.00 12.05 

DEV NAGAR DERASING 7.50 11.55 

SAIBABA NAGAR 7.55 11.55 

VRAJ DHAM 7.55 12.00 

ANAND VAN 8.00 11.30 

BAL BHARTI 8.00 11.30 

   

KANDIVLI -WEST 

BUS No. 11 

STOP NAME only DROP 

DAHANUKAR WADI   11.30 

LINK ROAD   11.32 

GAURAV GARDEN   11.40 

CHARKOP CHOWKY   11.50 

R.N.A.   12.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



 

 

 

KANDIVLI -WEST 

BUS No. 12 

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP 

GAURAV HEIGHT 7.40 - 

EKTA BHUMI 7.40 - 

SANKALP 7.40 11.50 

VEENA SARGAM 7.45 11.53 

NEW INDIA BANK 7.45 11.56 

PANCHSHEEL GARDEN 7.50 12.00 

HDFC BANK 7.50 12.05 

JAYAKAR HOUSE - MAHAVIR NAGAR 7.55 12.08 

ANANT BHUMI 7.55 12.10 

   

KANDIVLI -WEST 

BUS No. 15 

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP 

EKTA NAGAR 7.20 11.50 

GAURAV GARDEN  7.25 - 

APNA BAZAR 7.28 12.00 

PHOENIX HOSPITAL 7.30 12.05 

VASANT COMPLEX 7.32 12.10 

VICKY CLASSES 7.34 11.45 

ORCHID LINK ROAD 7.35 - 

LALJI PADA DAHANUKARWADI 7.38 - 

MAHARASHTRA NAGAR 7.40 - 

BOBBY SHOPPING CENTRE 7.42 - 

VAISHALI BUS STOP 7.45 11.30 

JAIN MANDIR PATEL NAGAR 7.50 - 

KALA HANUMAN M.G.ROAD  7.55 - 

SAIBABA ROAD 7.55   

 

 

 

  



 

 

 

KANDIVLI -WEST 

BUS No. 21 

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP 

BHURA BHAI HALL 7.35 12.03 

IRANIWADI MODI PARK 7.37 12.05 

MODI PARK IRANIWADI ROAD NO 3 7.41 12.08 

ATUL TOWER 7.43 12.11 

RUDRA APARTMENT 7.45 12.13 

DAHANUKAR WADI 7.48 - 

GOKHALE ROAD DAHANUKAR WADI 7.50 - 

BHURA COLONY 7.53 12.17 

   

KANDIVLI -WEST 

BUS No. 35 

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP 

SHANKAR LANE 7.30   

SHANKAR MANDIR 7.35 - 

KAMLA NAGAR 7.40 12.10 

NIRMAL COLLEGE 7.43 12.13 

LIJJAT PAPAD  7.46 - 

ICICI BANK 7.50 - 

S.V.RD-BALBHARTI 7.55 - 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



 

 

 

AFTERNOON SHIFT - 12.45 pm to 4.00 pm 

   

KANDIVLI -WEST 

BUS No. 02 

STOP NAME only PICK UP  

RAJ RATAN 12.05   

NIRMAL 12.06   

EKVEERA 12.07   

AGRAWAL 12.08   

HUM LOG 12.09   

ADARSH REGAL 12.11   

ADARSH GARDEN 12.12   

VARDHAMAN 12.14   

LOUES 12.15   

PARAS NAGAR 12.18   

KAMAL MAHAVIR NAGAR 12.20   

   

KANDIVLI -WEST 

BUS No. 13 

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP 

SHANKAR LANE 12.00 - 

LIJJAT PAPAD 12.15 - 

MAYUR TALKIES 12.10 4.30 

BALBHARTI  12.20 4.15 

ADANI BLDG 12.20 4.15 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

KANDIVLI -EAST 

BUS No. 05 

STOP NAME Only PICK UP  

WHITE CITY 11.40   

ALICA NAGAR 11.43   

RAJ TOWER 11.45   

GOLDEN PALACE 11.47   

INDRAPRSTH 11.50   

FOUNTAIN HEIGHTS 11.53   

CORONET BLDG 11.55   

ANITA 12 12.00   

ANITA 11 12.02   

SAPPHIRE HIGHTS 12.10   

GREEN HILLS 12.13   

WHISPERING PALMS 12.17   

SAMBHAJI NAGAR 12.20   

RIVERA BLDG     

   

KANDIVLI -WEST 

BUS No. 13 

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP 

SHANKAR LANE 12.00 - 

LIJJAT PAPAD 12.15 - 

MAYUR TALKIES 12.10 4.30 

BALBHARTI  12.20 4.15 

ADANI BLDG 12.20 4.15 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



 

 

 

KANDIVLI -EAST 

LOCAL BUS (ONLY ASHOK NAGAR AREA) 

BUS No. 26  

STOP NAME PICK UP 

AMBIKA DARSHAN 12.04   

MODERN DAIRY 12.06   

KALPATARU TOWER 12.19   

SHILPAKAR 12.09   

ARYA CHANAKY NAGAR 12.08   

GANESH MANDIR 12.15   

CHINMAY 12.20   

KALPATARU GARDEN 12.24   

   

KANDIVLI -EAST 

BUS No. 36  

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP 

MHADA COLONY NO. 2 11.54 4.15 

SURKIRAN BLDG 11.56 4.16 

KRANTI NAGAR 11.58 4.17 

OCTACREST BLDG 12.01 4.19 

HDFC BANK 12.04 4.20 

SPRING GROVE TOWER 12.07 4.23 

GODREJ BLDG 12.12 4.27 

ACME OASIS 12.26 4.07 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Primary Section 

 

KANDIVLI -WEST 

BUS No. 02 

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP 

RAJ RATAN 12.05 6.25 

NIRMAL 12.06 6.26 

EKVEERA 12.07 6.27 

AGRAWAL 12.08 6.28 

HUM LOG 12.09 6.29 

ADARSH REGAL 12.11 6.30 

ADARSH GARDEN 12.12 6.32 

VARDHAMAN 12.14 6.35 

LOUES 12.15 6.37 

PARAS NAGAR 12.18 6.40 

KAMAL MAHAVIR NAGAR 12.20 6.42 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



 

 

 

KANDIVLI -EAST 

BUS No. 05 

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP 

WHITE CITY 11.40 6.35 

ALICA NAGAR 11.43 6.40 

RAJ TOWER 11.45 6.42 

GOLDEN PALACE 11.47 6.45 

INDRAPRSTH 11.50 6.47 

FOUNTAIN HEIGHTS 11.53 6.50 

CORONET BLDG 11.55 6.52 

ANITA 12 12.00 6.55 

ANITA 11 12.02 6.57 

SAPPHIRE HIGHTS 12.10 7.00 

GREEN HILLS 12.13 7.10 

WHISPERING PALMS 12.17 - 

SAMBHAJI NAGAR 12.20 6.30 

RIVERA BLDG - 6.38 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



 

 

 

PRIMARY 

BUS No. 10  

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP 

SAI NAGAR 11.40 6.30 

KALA HANUMAN MANDIR 11.42 6.32 

FIREBRIGADE 11.45 6.40 

POLICE CHOWKI 11.45 6.45 

M.T.N.L. 11.47 6.45 

HIRANANDANI 11.50 6.48 

SAIBABA NAGAR 11.55 6.50 

DEVNAGAR DERASAR 11.55 6.50 

PAWAR PUBLIC SCHOOL 11.55 6.50 

GOWARDHAN 11.52 6.45 

VRAJ DHAM 12.00 6.55 

ANAND VAN 12.10 7.00 

SAI MANDIR 12.15 7.00 

   

KANDIVLI -WEST 

BUS No. 11 

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP 

GAURAV GARDEN 11.40 6.40 

ROCK BUILDING 11.42 6.42 

CHARKOP GAON 11.50 6.50 

CHARKOP MARKET 11.52 6.55 

R.N.A. 11.53 6.32 

DAHANUKAR WADI.LINK ROAD  12.10 6.30 

 

 

 

  



 

 

 

KANDIVLI -WEST 

BUS No. 12 

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP 

ORCHID SUBARBIA 11.40 6.30 

KALPVRUKSH GARDEN 11.45 6.34 

SANKALP 11.50 6.38 

PAVANDHAM 11.50 6.40 

EKTA TOWER 12.00 6.40 

HDFC BANK 12.00 6.42 

MAMTA DAIRY 12.15 6.45 

JAYAKAR HOUSE - MAHAVIR NAGAR 12.20 6.55 

   

KANDIVLI -WEST 

BUS No. 13 

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP 

B.M.C. 12.10 6.35 

G.C. MEDICAL 12.13 6.37 

KAMLA NAGAR 12.15 6.40 

NIRMAL COLLAGE 12.18 6.42 

PATEL NAGAR 12.20 6.45 

M.G.ROAD 12.27 6.50 

MANIK NAGAR 12.33 6.50 

DHIRAJ, NARAWANE 12.35 6.50 

RAKHI APARTMENT 12.40 6.30 

KALA HANUMAN 12.37 6.30 

GRISHMA HEIGHTS 12.15 6.25 

PAREKH ROAD 12.45 6.25 

SHRIJI BUIDING 12.45 6.25 



 

 

   

KANDIVLI -WEST 

BUS No. 15 

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP 

EKTA NAGAR 11.55 6.40 

GAURAV GARDEN BACK SIDE 11.56 6.42 

CHARKOP MARKET 11.58 6.45 

APNA BAZAR 12.00 6.47 

PHOENIX HOSPITAL 12.03 6.50 

B.M.C. SCHOOL 12.06 6.55 

VASANT COMPLEX 12.07 7.00 

VICKY CLASSES 12.10 6.38 

GAURAV HEIGHTS 12.12 6.35 

BLOSSOMS 12.13 6.34 

DATTA MANDIR 12.15 6.32 

DAHANUKARWADI  12.17 6.30 

VAISHALI BUS STOP 12.18 6.28 

RAJ HEIGHTS 12.19 6.25 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



 

 

 

KANDIVLI -WEST 

BUS No. 21 

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP 

BHURA BHAI HALL 12.00 6.30 

IRANIWADI MODI PARK 12.03 6.34 

MODI PARK IRANIWADI ROAD NO 3 12.05 6.36 

VIJAY PARK IRANIWADI ROAD NO 3 12.06 6.39 

ATUL TOWER 12.10 6.43 

RUDRA APARTMENT 12.12 6.47 

BOHRA COLONY 12.16 6.51 

INDIAN BANK MATHURADAS ROAD 12.18 6.53 

BHURA BHAI HALL DELICATE HOTEL 12.22 6.55 

BATA SHOWROOM  12.25 6.25 

ICICI BANK 12.25 6.25 

SHANTILAL MODI MARG 12.25 6.25 

   

KANDIVLI -EAST 

BUS No. 26 

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP 

AMBIKA DARSHAN 12.04 6.31 

MODERN DAIRY 12.06 6.33 

KALPATARU TOWER 12.19 6.34 

SHILPAKAR 12.09 6.35 

ARYA CHANAKY NAGAR 12.08 6.37 

GANESH MANDIR 12.15 6.25 

CHINMAY 12.20 6.27 

KALPATARU GARDEN 12.24 6.28 

 

 
  



 

 

 

KANDIVLI -WEST 

BUS No. 35 

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP 

B.M.C. 12.10 6.40 

KAMLA NAGAR 12.12 6.42 

NIRMAL COLLEGE 12.14 6.42 

PATEL NAGAR 12.17 6.44 

M.G.ROAD 12.20 6.45 

MANIK NAGAR 12.20 6.45 

DHIRAJ - NARAVANE 12.25 6.50 

RAKHI APARTMENT 12.25 6.50 

KALA HANUMAN MANDIR 12.28 6.35 

GRISHMA HEIGHTS 12.25 6.35 

PAREKH ROAD 12.35 6.32 

SHRIJI BUILDING 12.35 6.30 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



 

 

 

KANDIVLI -EAST 

BUS No. 36 

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP 

PUSHKAR ACCORD 11.50 6.35 

MHADA COLONY NO. 1 11.52 6.36 

MHADA COLONY NO. 2 11.54 6.38 

SURKIRAN BLDG 11.56 6.40 

KRANTI NAGAR 11.58 6.40 

OCTACREST BLDG 12.01 6.42 

HDFC BANK 12.04 6.46 

SPRING GROVE TOWER 12.07 6.48 

SPRING GROVE UNO 12.09 6.49 

GODREJ BLDG 12.12 7.03 

GREEN MEADOWS 12.14 7.08 

ACME OASIS TOWER 1 AND 2 12.20 6.30 

 

  



 

 

 

Secondary Section 

 

KANDIVLI -WEST 

BUS No. 02 

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP 

BHANU PARK 6.30 1.10 

SAFFALYA BLDG 6.31 1.11 

NAMAN TOWER 6.32 1.12 

AVANTI BLDG 6.33 1.08 

RAJ RATAN 6.34 1.13 

NIRMAL APARTMENT 6.35 1.14 

AGRAWAL 6.36 1.16 

ORLEM TANK 6.40 1.18 

LOUIS PALACE 6.41 1.19 

SAHYOG NAGAR 6.42 1.15 

VARDHAMAN 6.43 1.15 

KHANDELWAL LANE 6.44 1.15 

HIMANSH AUTO 6.45 1.25 

S.P. SCHOOL 6.48 - 

PRATAP HERITAGE 6.50 - 

RAM GULLY 6.53 1.09 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



 

 

 

KANDIVLI -EAST 

BUS No. 05 

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP 

ALICA NAGAR 6.20 1.10 

INDRAPRSTH 6.22 1.13 

FOUNTAIN HEIGHTS 6.25 1.23 

SAPPHIRE HIGHTS 6.30 1.20 

ANITA VIHAR 6.33 1.17 

GREEN HILLS 6.36 1.15 

WHITE CITY 6.40 1.30 

MAHENDRA GATE 6.45 1.05 

SAMBHAJI NAGAR 6.47 1.00 

  



 

 

 

 
  

KANDIVLI -WEST 

BUS No. 10  

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP 

SAI NAGAR 6.25 1.02 

KALA HANUMAN MANDIR 6.28 1.00 

FIREBRIGADE 6.30 1.08 

POLICE CHOWKI 6.30 1.10 

M.T.N.L. 6.32 1.12 

HIRANANDANI 6.32 1.15 

POINSAR 6.40 1.20 

SAIBABA NAGAR 6.36 1.15 

DEVNAGAR DERASAR 6.36 1.15 

PAWAR PUBLIC SCHOOL 6.38 1.18 

GOWARDHAN 6.40 1.20 

SHATABDI HOSPITAL 6.45 1.05 

ANAND VAN ASHRAM 6.50 1.05 

SAI MANDIR 6.50 1.00 

BATA SHOWROOM 6.52 12.58 

  



 

 

   

KANDIVLI -WEST 

BUS No. 11 

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP 

GAURAV GARDEN 6.25 1.15 

ROCK BUILDING 6.26 - 

SAHYADRI NAGAR 6.27 1.20 

CHARKOP POLICE CHOWKY 6.30 1.30 

CHARKOP SECTOR - 2 6.32 1.35 

GOPINATH MUNDE CHOWK 6.34 - 

R.N.A. (Croma) 6.35 1.10 

DAHANUKAR WADI.LINK ROAD  6.40 1.05 

   

KANDIVLI -WEST 

BUS No. 12 

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP 

DAHANUKAR WADI 6.25 1.10 

DATT MANDIR 6.25 1.12 

MAMTA DAIRY 6.30 1.14 

EKTA BHUMI 6.35 1.16 

SANKALP 6.37 1.20 

PANCHSHEEL GARDEN 6.40 1.22 

ANANT BHUMI 6.45 1.24 

HDFC BANK 6.45 1.26 

BASANT BAHAR 6.50 1.30 

  



 

 

   

KANDIVLI -WEST 

BUS No. 15 

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP 

EKTA NAGAR 6.20 1.30 

CHARKOP SECTOR NO.04 6.25 1.32 

JAY AMBE 6.28 1.35 

CHIKUWADI  6.30 1.40 

PHOENIX HOSPITAL 6.35 1.45 

VASANT COMPLEX 6.40 1.47 

VICKY CLASSES 6.42 1.48 

ORCHID 6.45 1.25 

BOBBY SHOPPING CENTRE 6.47 1.22 

DATTA MANDIR 6.48 1.20 

DAHANUKARWADI  6.49 1.18 

VAISHALI BUS STOP 7.00 1.15 

RAJ BUILDING 7.05 1.10 

  



 

 

   

KANDIVLI -WEST 

BUS No. 21 

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP 

BHURA BHAI HALL 6.30 1.10 

MODI PARK IRANIWADI ROAD NO 3 6.33 1.13 

VIJAY PARK INRANIWADI ROAD NO 3 6.34 1.15 

ATUL TOWER 6.35 1.17 

RUDRA APARTMENT 6.37 1.19 

BHURA COLONY MATHURADAS ROAD 6.40 1.23 

INDIAN BANK MATHURADAS ROAD 6.41 1.25 

IRANIWADI ROAD NO 1 6.42 1.27 

BHURA BHAI HALL DELICATE HOTEL 6.45 1.30 

   

KANDIVLI -WEST 

BUS No. 26 

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP 

SDAMODAR WADI 6.30 1.02 

KALPATARU TOWER 6.40 1.08 

BHAGYASHREE BLDG 6.41 1.09 

ARYA CHANAKY NAGAR 6.45 1.10 

  



 

 

   

KANDIVLI -EAST 

BUS No. 35 

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP 

B.M.C. COLONY 6.35 1.10 

KAMALA NAGAR 6.37 1.12 

PATEL NAGAR 6.40 1.15 

VASANT VAIBHAV 6.40 1.18 

DHIRAJ 6.45 1.25 

LIJJAT PAPAD   1.10 

   

KANDIVLI -EAST 

BUS No. 36 

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP 

PUSHKAR ACCORD 6.30 1.10 

MHADA COLONY 6.32 1.12 

CRIMSON TOWER 6.33 1.14 

VINAY TOWER 6.40 1.15 

OCTACREST 6.42 1.20 

SPRING LEAF 6.45 1.20 

SPRING GROVE TOWER 6.46 1.22 

SPRING GROVE UNO 6.47 1.23 

GODREJ TRANQUIL 6.48 1.25 

GREEN MEADOWS 6.49 1.25 

 


